
2022 SANY P 9 IONTRON

LIEBHERR LTM1070-4.1 SPIERINGS SK377-AT3

Unreserved Public Auction

MOERDIJK, NL
27 & 28 November 2024 - Late Additions

rbauction.com/Moerdijk

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-SANY-P-9-IONTRON?invId=15206471&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-LIEBHERR-LTM1070-4-1?invId=15190369&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2003-SPIERINGS-SK377-AT3?invId=15197474&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. DD/MM XX/XX

MOERDIJK, NL
27 & 28 November 2024

rbauction.com/Moerdijk

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for 5.000 EUR or less, with a minimum fee of 100 EUR per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over 5.000 EUR up to 12.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 750 EUR per lot, (c) 
4.85% on all Lots selling for over 12.000 EUR up to 75.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 1.200 EUR 
per Lot or, (d) 3.638 EUR on all Lots selling for over 75.000 EUR.

Phone: +31168392200
Address:
Mark S Clarkelaan 21
4761RK Zevenbergen

Inspection hours: 
25th & 26th of November 8:00 – 17:00
Removal date: 
20th of December

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



2016 TEREX TA300 2018 CAT 326FLN

1/2 - UNUSED 2023 CAT CS74B

2016 VOLVO L120H

27 & 28 November 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-TEREX-TA300?invId=15141285&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CAT-326FLN?invId=15197911&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-CAT-CS74B?invId=15202011&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-VOLVO-L120H?invId=15212186&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197


2012 KLEEMANN MS19D Tracked

2020 LIEBHERR R922 2023 SANY SY25 on 2022 VOLVO FMX330

https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KLEEMANN-MS19D?invId=15193991&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-LIEBHERR-R922?invId=15171055&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld


2016 MERLO ROTO40.26MCSS 2017 BOBCAT T40180

2015 GENIE GTH-2506 1/2 - 2020 JCB TLT30-19E Electric

2017 YALE GLP55VX 5430 kg CAT DP50CN 4600 kg

2018 YALE GLP20SVX 1930 kg 2018 JUNGHEINRICH TFG 435S 3500 kg

27 & 28 November 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-MERLO-ROTO40-26MCSS?invId=15160565&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-BOBCAT-T40180?invId=15182013&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-GENIE-GTH-2506?invId=15116247&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-JCB-TLT30-19E?invId=15191006&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-YALE-GLP55VX?invId=15182111&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-CAT-DP50CN?invId=15182120&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-YALE-GLP20SVX?invId=15203190&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-JUNGHEINRICH-TFG-435S?invId=15197407&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197


2015 CAT D6N LGP

VOGELE SUPER 1600-2
LARGE QTY of UNUSED - 2021 VMOTO 

SCOOTERS

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CAT-D6N?invId=15167873&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-VOGELE-SUPER-1600-2?invId=15195103&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld


1/2 - 2015 CAT 938M High Lift 1/6 - 2019 CAT 930M High Lift

VOLVO L120E KOMATSU WA380-5

2023 EVERUN ER412 2020 CAT 906M

1/3 - 2023 EVERUN ER08 AVANT 635

27 & 28 November 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CAT-938M?invId=15193135&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-930M?invId=15185337&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-KOMATSU-WA380-5?invId=15182043&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-EVERUN-ER412?invId=15120572&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-CAT-906M?invId=15197603&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-EVERUN-ER08?invId=15120676&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/AVANT-635?invId=15152043&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197


2014 CAT M322DMH

2015 VOLVO EC380ENL 2018 CAT 323FL

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CAT-M322DMH?invId=15171034&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-VOLVO-EC380ENL?invId=15197912&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld


HITACHI ZX280 LC-3 2014 KOBELCO SK260NLC-9

CASE CX250C VOLVO EC210BLC

2016 HITACHI ZX135US-5B 2018 BOBCAT E62

2015 KUBOTA U48-4 2019 BOBCAT E10

27 & 28 November 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2008-HITACHI-ZX280-LC-3?invId=15206788&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-KOBELCO-SK260NLC-9?invId=15171032&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-CASE-CX250C?invId=15193177&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-VOLVO-EC210BLC?invId=15144665&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-HITACHI-ZX135US-5B?invId=15160865&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-BOBCAT-E62?invId=15202931&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-KUBOTA-U48-4?invId=15123369&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-BOBCAT-E10?invId=15138667&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197


2023 MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS F1840 4x2

DAF CF75 2010 Hiab 211E RENAULT C 380

https://www.rbauction.com/2023-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-F1840?invId=15160529&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-DAF-CF75?invId=15197025&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/RENAULT-C-380?invId=15209986&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197


rbauction.com/contactus



2021 SKODA KODIAQ

BMW X5 2017 GOUPIL G4

VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER L3H2 MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 311

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-GOUPIL-G4?invId=15116118&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-VOLKSWAGEN-CRAFTER-L3H2?invId=15201988&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-MERCEDES-BENZ-SPRINTER-316?invId=15102868&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024197
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebroseu/
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrosnederland
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/ritchiebrosbenelux/
https://www.tiktok.com/@ritchiebros

